SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
O ring type OR7N OR9N OR8F ORPU*
Material: NBR NBR FPM Polyurethane
 Code NBR70 NBR90 FPM80 PUAB92
O RING AND
BACK UP
RING
OR & BRT
Features:
O-RING
O-Rings are ring shaped seals of circular cross section. They are mainly used to seal machined components-in static
situations - against fluid and gaseous media. In certain conditions, they can be used as a dynamic sealing element for
axial, rotating and oscillating movement.
Composition:
* For O ring size list in Polyurethane ask SHREENATHJI at info@shreenathjiandco.com
Properties:·
l O ring can be used for  both static and dynamic sealing application
l Wide temperature range
l Easy installation
Application:
Ø  All short of hydraulic and pneumatic sealing system
General Technical Data:
O ring type OR7N OR9N OR8F ORPU
Material NBR NBR FPM Polyurethane
Working Pressure(without back up ring) 160 bar 240 bar 200 bar 400 bar
Working Pressure(with back up ring) 250 bar 400 bar 400 bar -
Temperature range -20°C to +100°C -20°C to +100°C -20°C to +200° C  -20°C to +100°C
Surface finish:
Roughness depth R(max) Ra
Sliding surface £ 2.5 µm 0.05-0.3 µm
Bottom of groove £ 6.3 µm £ 1.6 µm
Side of groove £ 15  µm £ 3µm
Fitting:
Careful fitting of the seal  is a prerequisite for it's perfect functioning.
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
Features:
BACKUP RING
Standard backup element with rectangular cross section.
Composition:
 BRT
Material: PTFE
 Code TFPR
Application:
Backup element to prevent gap extrusion of radially sealing O-Rings on the outside in dynamic sealing.
General Technical Data:
Media: All fluids used in hydraulics
Temperature: -50°C to +200°C
Surface finish:
Roughness depth R(max) Ra
Sliding surface £ 2.5 µm 0.05-0.3 µm
Bottom of groove £ 6.3 µm £ 1.6 µm
Side of groove £ 15  µm £ 3µm
Fitting
Careful fitting is prerequisite for perfect functioning of the backup ring.
We have given all metric(mm) sizes here. For Imperial (inch) sizes please contact SHREENATHJI at
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
HOUSING DESIGN OR & BRT
OUTER SEALING  INNER SEALING
H +0.2
C/S W H +0.2
T  T
ID  OD  ID
   Ø dN   Ø DN     Ø dN  Ø DN
OUR STANDARD  SIZE LIST
CROSS
SECTION
 GLAND DEPTH(MM)
T
H+0.2(MM) BACKUP RING
W
C/S TOL. HYD. TOL. PNEU. TOL. NO
BACK UP
ONE
BACK UP
TWO
BACK UP
THICKNESS
1.78 ±0.08 1.45 ±0.02 1.55 ±0.02 2.40 3.80 5.20 1.40
1.90 ±0.08 1.50 ±0.02 1.65 ±0.02 2.60 4.00 5.40 1.40
2.40 ±0.09 2.00 ±0.02 2.10 ±0.02 3.20 4.60 6.00 1.40
2.62 ±0.09 2.25 ±0.02 2.35 ±0.02 3.60 5.00 6.40 1.40
3.10 ±0.10 2.50 ±0.02 2.80 ±0.02 4.10 5.50 6.90 1.40
3.50 ±0.10 3.00 ±0.05 3.20 ±0.05 4.60 6.00 7.40 1.40
3.53 ±0.10 3.10 ±0.05 3.20 ±0.05 4.80 6.20 7.60 1.40
5.33 ±0.13 4.70 ±0.05 4.90 ±0.05 7.10 9.10 11.10 2.00
5.70 ±0.13 5.00 ±0.05 5.30 ±0.05 7.20 9.20 11.20 2.00
6.99 ±0.15 6.00 ±0.05 6.55 ±0.05 9.50 12.00 14.50 2.50
8.40 ±0.18 7.50 ±0.05 8.00 ±0.05 10.00 12.50 15.00 2.50
O RING INSIDE DIAMETER TOLERANCES
I.D. (mm) 2.80
to
6.30
6.31
to
11.20
11.21
to
21.20
21.21
to
40.00
41.20
to
80.00
80.01
to
160
165
to
300
300
to
650
TOL.(mm) ±0.13 mm ±0.16 mm ±0.19 mm ±0.95% ±0.86% ±0.78% ±0.74% ±0.67%
of  corresponding inside diameter
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
CROSS SECTION  1.9 mm
2.8 1.9 OR-N/F-P-003 BRT-P-003
3.8 1.9 OR-N/F-P-004 BRT-P-004
4.8 1.9 OR-N/F-P-005 BRT-P-005
5.8 1.9 OR-N/F-P-006 BRT-P-006
6.8 1.9 OR-N/F-P-007 BRT-P-007
7.8 1.9 OR-N/F-P-008 BRT-P-008
8.8 1.9 OR-N/F-P-009 BRT-P-009
9.8 1.9 OR-N/F-P-010 BRT-P-010
CROSS SECTION 2.4 mm
9.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-010A BRT-P-010A
10.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-011 BRT-P-011
11.0 2.4 OR-N/F-P-011.2 BRT-P-011.2
11.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-012 BRT-P-012
12.3 2.4 OR-N/F-P-012.5 BRT-P-012.5
13.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-014 BRT-P-014
14.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-015 BRT-P-015
15.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-016 BRT-P-016
17.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-018 BRT-P-018
19.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-020 BRT-P-020
20.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-021 BRT-P-021
21.8 2.4 OR-N/F-P-022 BRT-P-022
CROSS SECTION 3.1 mm
24.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-025 BRT-G-025
29.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-030 BRT-G-030
34.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-035 BRT-G-035
39.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-040 BRT-G-040
44.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-045 BRT-G-045
49.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-050 BRT-G-050
54.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-055 BRT-G-055
59.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-060 BRT-G-060
64.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-065 BRT-G-065
69.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-070 BRT-G-070
74.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-075 BRT-G-075
79.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-080 BRT-G-080
84.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-085 BRT-G-085
89.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-090 BRT-G-090
94.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-095 BRT-G-095
99.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-100 BRT-G-100
104.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-105 BRT-G-105
109.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-110 BRT-G-110
114.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-115 BRT-G-115
119.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-120 BRT-G-120
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
124.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-125 BRT-G-125
129.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-130 BRT-G-130
134.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-135 BRT-G-135
139.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-140 BRT-G-140
144.4 3.1 OR-N/F-G-145 BRT-G-145
CROSS SECTION 3.50 mm
21.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-022A BRT-P-022A
22.1 3.5 OR-N/F-P-022.4 BRT-P-022.4
23.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-024 BRT-P-024
24.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-025 BRT-P-025
25.2 3.5 OR-N/F-P-025.5 BRT-P-025.5
25.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-026 BRT-P-026
27.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-028 BRT-P-028
28.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-029 BRT-P-029
29.2 3.5 OR-N/F-P-029.5 BRT-P-029.5
29.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-030 BRT-P-030
30.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-031 BRT-P-031
31.2 3.5 OR-N/F-P-031.5 BRT-P-031.5
31.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-032 BRT-P-032
33.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-034 BRT-P-034
34.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-035 BRT-P-035
35.2 3.5 OR-N/F-P-035.5 BRT-P-035.5
35.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-036 BRT-P-036
37.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-038 BRT-P-038
38.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-039 BRT-P-039
39.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-040 BRT-P-040
40.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-041 BRT-P-041
41.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-042 BRT-P-042
43.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-044 BRT-P-044
44.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-045 BRT-P-045
45.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-046 BRT-P-046
47.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-048 BRT-P-048
48.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-049 BRT-P-049
49.7 3.5 OR-N/F-P-050 BRT-P-050
CROSS SECTION 5.70 mm
47.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-048A BRT-P-048A
49.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-050A BRT-P-050A
51.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-052 BRT-P-052
52.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-053 BRT-P-053
54.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-055 BRT-P-055
55.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-056 BRT-P-056
57.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-058 BRT-P-058
59.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-060 BRT-P-060
61.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-062 BRT-P-062
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
62.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-063 BRT-P-063
64.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-065 BRT-P-065
66.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-067 BRT-P-067
69.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-070 BRT-P-070
70.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-071 BRT-P-071
74.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-075 BRT-P-075
79.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-080 BRT-P-080
84.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-085 BRT-P-085
89.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-090 BRT-P-090
94.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-095 BRT-P-095
99.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-100 BRT-P-100
101.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-102 BRT-P-102
104.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-105 BRT-P-105
109.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-110 BRT-P-110
111.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-112 BRT-P-112
114.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-115 BRT-P-115
119.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-120 BRT-P-120
124.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-125 BRT-P-125
129.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-130 BRT-P-130
131.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-132 BRT-P-132
134.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-135 BRT-P-135
139.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-140 BRT-P-140
144.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-145 BRT-P-145
149.6 5.7 OR-N/F-P-150 BRT-P-150
149.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-150 BRT-G-150
154.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-155 BRT-G-155
159.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-160 BRT-G-160
164.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-165 BRT-G-165
169.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-170 BRT-G-170
174.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-175 BRT-G-175
179.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-180 BRT-G-180
184.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-185 BRT-G-185
189.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-190 BRT-G-190
194.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-195 BRT-G-195
199.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-200 BRT-G-200
204.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-205 BRT-G-205
209.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-210 BRT-G-210
214.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-215 BRT-G-215
219.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-220 BRT-G-220
224.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-225 BRT-G-225
229.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-230 BRT-G-230
234.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-235 BRT-G-235
239.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-240 BRT-G-240
244.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-245 BRT-G-245
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE  ORDER CODE
249.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-250 BRT-G-250
254.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-255 BRT-G-255
259.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-260 BRT-G-260
264.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-265 BRT-G-265
269.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-270 BRT-G-270
274.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-275 BRT-G-275
279.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-280 BRT-G-280
284.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-285 BRT-G-285
289.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-290 BRT-G-290
294.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-295 BRT-G-295
299.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-300 BRT-G-300
304.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-305
309.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-310
314.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-315
319.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-320
324.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-325
329.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-330
334.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-335
339.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-340
344.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-345
349.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-350
354.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-355
359.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-360
364.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-365
369.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-370
374.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-375
379.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-380
384.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-385
389.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-390
394.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-395
399.3 5.7 OR-N/F-G-400
CROSS SECTION 8.40 mm
149.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-150A BRT-P-150A
154.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-155 BRT-P-155
159.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-160 BRT-P-160
164.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-165 BRT-P-165
169.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-170 BRT-P-170
174.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-175 BRT-P-175
179.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-180 BRT-P-180
184.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-185 BRT-P-185
189.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-190 BRT-P-190
194.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-195 BRT-P-195
199.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-200 BRT-P-200
204.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-205 BRT-P-205
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
208.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-209 BRT-P-209
209.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-210 BRT-P-210
214.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-215 BRT-P-215
219.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-220 BRT-P-220
224.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-225 BRT-P-225
229.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-230 BRT-P-230
234.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-235 BRT-P-235
239.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-240 BRT-P-240
244.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-245 BRT-P-245
249.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-250 BRT-P-250
254.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-255 BRT-P-255
259.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-260 BRT-P-260
264.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-265 BRT-P-265
269.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-270 BRT-P-270
274.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-275 BRT-P-275
279.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-280 BRT-P-280
284.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-285 BRT-P-285
289.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-290 BRT-P-290
294.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-295 BRT-P-295
299.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-300
314.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-315
319.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-320
334.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-335
339.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-340
354.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-355
359.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-360
374.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-375
384.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-385
399.5 8.4 OR-N/F-P-400
CROSS SECTION 1.78 mm
2.90 1.78 OR-N/F-D-006
3.68 1.78 OR-N/F-D-007
4.47 1.78 OR-N/F-D-008
5.28 1.78 OR-N/F-D-009
6.07 1.78 OR-N/F-D-010
7.65 1.78 OR-N/F-D-011
9.25 1.78 OR-N/F-D-012
10.82 1.78 OR-N/F-D-013
12.42 1.78 OR-N/F-D-014
14.00 1.78 OR-N/F-D-015
15.60 1.78 OR-N/F-D-016
17.17 1.78 OR-N/F-D-017
18.77 1.78 OR-N/F-D-018
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
20.35 1.78 OR-N/F-D-019
21.95 1.78 OR-N/F-D-020
23.52 1.78 OR-N/F-D-021
25.12 1.78 OR-N/F-D-022
26.70 1.78 OR-N/F-D-023
28.30 1.78 OR-N/F-D-024
29.87 1.78 OR-N/F-D-025
31.47 1.78 OR-N/F-D-026
33.05 1.78 OR-N/F-D-027
34.65 1.78 OR-N/F-D-028
37.82 1.78 OR-N/F-D-029
41.00 1.78 OR-N/F-D-030
44.17 1.78 OR-N/F-D-031
47.35 1.78 OR-N/F-D-032
50.52 1.78 OR-N/F-D-033
53.70 1.78 OR-N/F-D-034
56.87 1.78 OR-N/F-D-035
60.05 1.78 OR-N/F-D-036
63.22 1.78 OR-N/F-D-037
66.40 1.78 OR-N/F-D-038
69.57 1.78 OR-N/F-D-039
72.75 1.78 OR-N/F-D-040
75.92 1.78 OR-N/F-D-041
82.27 1.78 OR-N/F-D-042
88.62 1.78 OR-N/F-D-043
94.97 1.78 OR-N/F-D-044
101.32 1.78 OR-N/F-D-045
107.67 1.78 OR-N/F-D-046
114.02 1.78 OR-N/F-D-047
120.37 1.78 OR-N/F-D-048
126.72 1.78 OR-N/F-D-049
133.07 1.78 OR-N/F-D-050
CROSS SECTION 2.62 mm
4.42 2.62 OR-N/F-D-106
5.23 2.62 OR-N/F-D-107
6.02 2.62 OR-N/F-D-108
7.59 2.62 OR-N/F-D-109
9.19 2.62 OR-N/F-D-110
10.77 2.62 OR-N/F-D-111
12.37 2.62 OR-N/F-D-112
13.94 2.62 OR-N/F-D-113
15.54 2.62 OR-N/F-D-114
17.12 2.62 OR-N/F-D-115
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
18.72 2.62 OR-N/F-D-116
20.29 2.62 OR-N/F-D-117
21.89 2.62 OR-N/F-D-118
23.47 2.62 OR-N/F-D-119
25.07 2.62 OR-N/F-D-120
26.64 2.62 OR-N/F-D-121
28.24 2.62 OR-N/F-D-122
29.82 2.62 OR-N/F-D-123
31.42 2.62 OR-N/F-D-124
32.99 2.62 OR-N/F-D-125
34.59 2.62 OR-N/F-D-126
36.17 2.62 OR-N/F-D-127
37.77 2.62 OR-N/F-D-128
39.34 2.62 OR-N/F-D-129
40.94 2.62 OR-N/F-D-130
42.52 2.62 OR-N/F-D-131
44.12 2.62 OR-N/F-D-132
45.69 2.62 OR-N/F-D-133
47.29 2.62 OR-N/F-D-134
48.90 2.62 OR-N/F-D-135
50.47 2.62 OR-N/F-D-136
52.07 2.62 OR-N/F-D-137
53.64 2.62 OR-N/F-D-138
55.25 2.62 OR-N/F-D-139
56.82 2.62 OR-N/F-D-140
58.42 2.62 OR-N/F-D-141
59.99 2.62 OR-N/F-D-142
61.60 2.62 OR-N/F-D-143
63.17 2.62 OR-N/F-D-144
64.77 2.62 OR-N/F-D-145
66.34 2.62 OR-N/F-D-146
67.95 2.62 OR-N/F-D-147
69.52 2.62 OR-N/F-D-148
71.12 2.62 OR-N/F-D-149
72.69 2.62 OR-N/F-D-150
75.87 2.62 OR-N/F-D-151
82.22 2.62 OR-N/F-D-152
88.57 2.62 OR-N/F-D-153
94.92 2.62 OR-N/F-D-154
101.27 2.62 OR-N/F-D-155
107.62 2.62 OR-N/F-D-156
113.97 2.62 OR-N/F-D-157
120.32 2.62 OR-N/F-D-158
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
126.67 2.62 OR-N/F-D-159
133.02 2.62 OR-N/F-D-160
139.37 2.62 OR-N/F-D-161
145.72 2.62 OR-N/F-D-162
152.07 2.62 OR-N/F-D-163
158.42 2.62 OR-N/F-D-164
164.77 2.62 OR-N/F-D-165
171.12 2.62 OR-N/F-D-166
177.47 2.62 OR-N/F-D-167
183.82 2.62 OR-N/F-D-168
190.17 2.62 OR-N/F-D-169
196.52 2.62 OR-N/F-D-170
202.87 2.62 OR-N/F-D-171
209.22 2.62 OR-N/F-D-172
215.57 2.62 OR-N/F-D-173
221.92 2.62 OR-N/F-D-174
228.27 2.62 OR-N/F-D-175
234.62 2.62 OR-N/F-D-176
240.97 2.62 OR-N/F-D-177
247.32 2.62 OR-N/F-D-178
CROSS SECTION 3.53 mm
9.12 3.53 OR-N/F-D-204
10.69 3.53 OR-N/F-D-205
12.29 3.53 OR-N/F-D-206
13.87 3.53 OR-N/F-D-207
15.47 3.53 OR-N/F-D-208
17.04 3.53 OR-N/F-D-209
18.64 3.53 OR-N/F-D-210
20.22 3.53 OR-N/F-D-211
21.82 3.53 OR-N/F-D-212
23.39 3.53 OR-N/F-D-213
24.99 3.53 OR-N/F-D-214
26.57 3.53 OR-N/F-D-215
28.17 3.53 OR-N/F-D-216
29.74 3.53 OR-N/F-D-217
31.34 3.53 OR-N/F-D-218
32.92 3.53 OR-N/F-D-219
34.52 3.53 OR-N/F-D-220
36.09 3.53 OR-N/F-D-221
37.69 3.53 OR-N/F-D-222
40.87 3.53 OR-N/F-D-223
44.04 3.53 OR-N/F-D-224
47.22 3.53 OR-N/F-D-225
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
50.39 3.53 OR-N/F-D-226
53.57 3.53 OR-N/F-D-227
56.74 3.53 OR-N/F-D-228
59.92 3.53 OR-N/F-D-229
63.09 3.53 OR-N/F-D-230
66.27 3.53 OR-N/F-D-231
69.44 3.53 OR-N/F-D-232
72.62 3.53 OR-N/F-D-233
75.79 3.53 OR-N/F-D-234
78.97 3.53 OR-N/F-D-235
82.14 3.53 OR-N/F-D-236
85.32 3.53 OR-N/F-D-237
88.49 3.53 OR-N/F-D-238
91.67 3.53 OR-N/F-D-239
94.84 3.53 OR-N/F-D-240
98.02 3.53 OR-N/F-D-241
101.19 3.53 OR-N/F-D-242
104.37 3.53 OR-N/F-D-243
107.54 3.53 OR-N/F-D-244
110.72 3.53 OR-N/F-D-245
113.89 3.53 OR-N/F-D-246
117.07 3.53 OR-N/F-D-247
120.24 3.53 OR-N/F-D-248
123.42 3.53 OR-N/F-D-249
126.59 3.53 OR-N/F-D-250
129.77 3.53 OR-N/F-D-251
132.94 3.53 OR-N/F-D-252
136.12 3.53 OR-N/F-D-253
139.29 3.53 OR-N/F-D-254
142.47 3.53 OR-N/F-D-255
145.64 3.53 OR-N/F-D-256
148.82 3.53 OR-N/F-D-257
151.99 3.53 OR-N/F-D-258
158.34 3.53 OR-N/F-D-259
164.69 3.53 OR-N/F-D-260
171.04 3.53 OR-N/F-D-261
177.39 3.53 OR-N/F-D-262
183.74 3.53 OR-N/F-D-263
190.09 3.53 OR-N/F-D-264
196.44 3.53 OR-N/F-D-265
202.79 3.53 OR-N/F-D-266
209.14 3.53 OR-N/F-D-267
215.49 3.53 OR-N/F-D-268
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
221.84 3.53 OR-N/F-D-269
228.19 3.53 OR-N/F-D-270
234.54 3.53 OR-N/F-D-271
240.89 3.53 OR-N/F-D-272
247.24 3.53 OR-N/F-D-273
253.59 3.53 OR-N/F-D-274
266.29 3.53 OR-N/F-D-275
278.99 3.53 OR-N/F-D-276
291.69 3.53 OR-N/F-D-277
304.39 3.53 OR-N/F-D-278
329.79 3.53 OR-N/F-D-279
355.19 3.53 OR-N/F-D-280
380.59 3.53 OR-N/F-D-281
405.26 3.53 OR-N/F-D-282
430.66 3.53 OR-N/F-D-283
456.06 3.53 OR-N/F-D-284
CROSS SECTION 5.33 mm
10.46 5.33 OR-N/F-D-309
12.07 5.33 OR-N/F-D-310
13.64 5.33 OR-N/F-D-311
15.24 5.33 OR-N/F-D-312
16.81 5.33 OR-N/F-D-313
18.42 5.33 OR-N/F-D-314
19.99 5.33 OR-N/F-D-315
21.59 5.33 OR-N/F-D-316
23.16 5.33 OR-N/F-D-317
24.77 5.33 OR-N/F-D-318
26.34 5.33 OR-N/F-D-319
27.94 5.33 OR-N/F-D-320
29.51 5.33 OR-N/F-D-321
31.12 5.33 OR-N/F-D-323
32.69 5.33 OR-N/F-D-323
34.29 5.33 OR-N/F-D-324
37.47 5.33 OR-N/F-D-325
40.64 5.33 OR-N/F-D-326
43.82 5.33 OR-N/F-D-327
46.99 5.33 OR-N/F-D-328
50.17 5.33 OR-N/F-D-329
53.34 5.33 OR-N/F-D-330
56.52 5.33 OR-N/F-D-331
59.69 5.33 OR-N/F-D-332
62.87 5.33 OR-N/F-D-333
66.04 5.33 OR-N/F-D-334
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
69.22 5.33 OR-N/F-D-335
72.39 5.33 OR-N/F-D-336
75.57 5.33 OR-N/F-D-337
78.74 5.33 OR-N/F-D-338
81.91 5.33 OR-N/F-D-339
85.09 5.33 OR-N/F-D-340
88.27 5.33 OR-N/F-D-341
91.44 5.33 OR-N/F-D-342
94.62 5.33 OR-N/F-D-343
97.79 5.33 OR-N/F-D-344
100.97 5.33 OR-N/F-D-345
104.14 5.33 OR-N/F-D-346
107.32 5.33 OR-N/F-D-347
110.49 5.33 OR-N/F-D-348
113.67 5.33 OR-N/F-D-349
116.84 5.33 OR-N/F-D-350
120.02 5.33 OR-N/F-D-351
123.19 5.33 OR-N/F-D-352
126.37 5.33 OR-N/F-D-353
129.54 5.33 OR-N/F-D-354
132.72 5.33 OR-N/F-D-355
135.89 5.33 OR-N/F-D-356
139.07 5.33 OR-N/F-D-357
142.24 5.33 OR-N/F-D-358
145.42 5.33 OR-N/F-D-359
148.59 5.33 OR-N/F-D-360
151.77 5.33 OR-N/F-D-361
158.12 5.33 OR-N/F-D-362
164.47 5.33 OR-N/F-D-363
170.82 5.33 OR-N/F-D-364
177.17 5.33 OR-N/F-D-365
183.52 5.33 OR-N/F-D-366
189.87 5.33 OR-N/F-D-367
196.22 5.33 OR-N/F-D-368
202.57 5.33 OR-N/F-D-369
208.97 5.33 OR-N/F-D-370
215.27 5.33 OR-N/F-D-371
221.62 5.33 OR-N/F-D-372
227.97 5.33 OR-N/F-D-373
234.32 5.33 OR-N/F-D-374
240.67 5.33 OR-N/F-D-375
247.02 5.33 OR-N/F-D-376
253.37 5.33 OR-N/F-D-377
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
266.07 5.33 OR-N/F-D-378
278.77 5.33 OR-N/F-D-379
291.47 5.33 OR-N/F-D-380
304.17 5.33 OR-N/F-D-381
329.57 5.33 OR-N/F-D-382
354.97 5.33 OR-N/F-D-383
380.37 5.33 OR-N/F-D-384
405.26 5.33 OR-N/F-D-385
430.66 5.33 OR-N/F-D-386
CROSS SECTION 6.99 mm
113.67 6.99 OR-N/F-D-425
116.84 6.99 OR-N/F-D-426
120.02 6.99 OR-N/F-D-427
123.19 6.99 OR-N/F-D-428
126.37 6.99 OR-N/F-D-429
129.54 6.99 OR-N/F-D-430
132.72 6.99 OR-N/F-D-431
135.89 6.99 OR-N/F-D-432
139.07 6.99 OR-N/F-D-434
142.24 6.99 OR-N/F-D-434
145.42 6.99 OR-N/F-D-435
148.59 6.99 OR-N/F-D-436
151.77 6.99 OR-N/F-D-437
158.12 6.99 OR-N/F-D-438
164.47 6.99 OR-N/F-D-439
170.82 6.99 OR-N/F-D-440
177.17 6.99 OR-N/F-D-441
183.52 6.99 OR-N/F-D-442
189.87 6.99 OR-N/F-D-443
196.22 6.99 OR-N/F-D-444
202.57 6.99 OR-N/F-D-445
215.27 6.99 OR-N/F-D-446
227.97 6.99 OR-N/F-D-447
240.67 6.99 OR-N/F-D-448
253.37 6.99 OR-N/F-D-449
266.07 6.99 OR-N/F-D-450
278.77 6.99 OR-N/F-D-451
291.47 6.99 OR-N/F-D-452
304.17 6.99 OR-N/F-D-453
316.87 6.99 OR-N/F-D-454
329.57 6.99 OR-N/F-D-455
342.27 6.99 OR-N/F-D-456
SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS SEALS FOR HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS
SHREENATHJI & CO.
OUR STANDARD SIZE LIST
I.D. C/S O RING (N=NBR, F=FPM) BACKUP RING
ORDER CODE ORDER CODE
354.97 6.99 OR-N/F-D-457
367.67 6.99 OR-N/F-D-458
380.37 6.99 OR-N/F-D-459
393.07 6.99 OR-N/F-D-460
405.26 6.99 OR-N/F-D-461
417.96 6.99 OR-N/F-D-462
430.66 6.99 OR-N/F-D-463
443.36 6.99 OR-N/F-D-464
456.06 6.99 OR-N/F-D-465
468.76 6.99 OR-N/F-D-466
481.46 6.99 OR-N/F-D-467
494.16 6.99 OR-N/F-D-468
506.86 6.99 OR-N/F-D-469
532.26 6.99 OR-N/F-D-470
557.66 6.99 OR-N/F-D-471
582.68 6.99 OR-N/F-D-472
608.08 6.99 OR-N/F-D-473
633.48 6.99 OR-N/F-D-474
658.88 6.99 OR-N/F-D-475